
2013 Surrey Schools Ski Championships

 Individual Slalom Results - Primary

MINI - Girls
Pos  Bib  Name                 School                    Yr       1st Run  2nd Run    Total
  1   33  JOVANOVICH Rose      DANES HILL  B              4         15.86    15.02    30.88
  2   32  MILLER Lillian       DANES HILL  B              4         16.42    15.51    31.93
  3   30  VERNON Charlotte     DANES HILL  B              2         16.01    16.21    32.22
  4    5  JESSE Kaylis         SURBITON  H                4         15.69    16.87    32.56
  5   11  SIBER Maya           SURBITON  G                4         16.84    16.65    33.49
  6   55  CAMPBELL-BRADY Darcy St. POLYCARPS (IND)        2         17.25    18.33    35.58
  7   31  LAMMING Roxy         DANES HILL  B              2         18.19    17.65    35.84
  8   26  HOPE Kaelyn          DANES HILL  C              2         21.14    18.79    39.93
       3  PRIOR Ammie          DANES HILL  K              2         22.43      DSQ
       4  DAVEY Sophie         DANES HILL  K              3         16.72      DSQ
      27  EDGAR Clemence       DANES HILL  C              2           DSQ      DSQ

MINI - Boys
Pos  Bib  Name                 School                    Yr       1st Run  2nd Run    Total
  1   54  CAMPBELL-BRADY Rory  SOUTH FARNHAM  (IND)       4         11.14    11.35    22.49
  2   40  WILLIAMS George      CRANMORE  D                4         12.51    12.86    25.37
  3   38  BARNES Morgan        CRANMORE  D                4         13.03    12.73    25.76
  4   41  WOOD Felix           CRANMORE  D                4         13.63    13.69    27.32
  5   37  GILLETT Matthew      DANES HILL  A              2         15.93    12.26    28.19
  6   36  NOLAN Matthew        DANES HILL  A              4         13.81    14.65    28.46
  7   63  FIGNA Leonardo       ROKEBY  C                  4         15.80    14.65    30.45
  8   34  SMITH Tom            DANES HILL  A              4         17.42    16.50    33.92
  9   61  BIEDRZYCKI Seb       ROKEBY  C                  4         17.53    16.52    34.05
 10   29  SMITH Rory           DANES HILL  C              2         18.59    16.67    35.26
 11   62  STEWART Benno        ROKEBY  C                  4         20.88    15.50    36.38
       1  JOVANOVICH Luca      DANES HILL  K              2           DSQ      DSQ
       2  EPERON Archie        DANES HILL  K              2           DSQ    14.60
      28  WEEKS Jack           DANES HILL  C              2           DSQ      DSQ
      35  DRAKE Max            DANES HILL  A              4         15.71      DSQ
      39  ALDRIDGE-BATE Ben    CRANMORE  D                3         14.41      DSQ
      51  KADRNKA Tobias       SURBITON  A                3         12.13      DSQ

B&G - Girls
Pos  Bib  Name                 School                    Yr       1st Run  2nd Run    Total
  1   20  WEEKS Ella           DANES HILL  E              5         10.87    10.26    21.13
  2   21  GREENE Keelin        DANES HILL  E              6         12.49    12.00    24.49
  3   18  VESELY Ophelia       DANES HILL  E              5         12.39    12.99    25.38
  4    6  WEBER Jana           SURBITON  H                6         14.24    13.42    27.66
  5   19  COLE Charlotte       DANES HILL  E              6         14.62    14.02    28.64
  6    8  HOLT Josie           SURBITON  H                5         15.18    15.66    30.84
  7   12  ABROMOWITZ Hannah    SURBITON G                 5         16.16    14.99    31.15
  8   17  DAVEY Isabella       DANES HILL F               5         17.37    16.32    33.69
  9   15  WALSH Ju Ju          DANES HILL  F              5         18.80    17.84    36.64
       7  HINTON Tilly         SURBITON  H                5           DNF    12.80
       9  REES Molly           SURBITON  G                5           DSQ    15.98
      10  WARRENDER Lily       SURBITON  G                5           DSQ    20.01
      13  FOSTER Sophie        DANES HILL  H              6          9.58      DSQ

B&G - Boys
Pos  Bib  Name                 School                    Yr       1st Run  2nd Run    Total
  1   25  PRIOR Brecon         DANES HILL  D              5          9.84     9.73    19.57
  2   49  HART Benjamin        CRANMORE  B                6         10.04    10.11    20.15
  3   53  MELLON HENDRY Freddi SOUTH FARNHAM  (IND)       5         10.39    10.38    20.77
  4   59  GUY Freddie          ROKEBY  D                  5         11.18    10.45    21.63
  5   23  WALSH Oliver         DANES HILL  D              6         12.82    12.08    24.90
  6   24  COLE Louie           DANES HILL  D              6         12.78    12.85    25.63
  7   42  ALDRIDGE-BATE Charli CRANMORE  C                5         13.68    12.53    26.21



  8   43  KEMPERS George       CRANMORE  C                6         13.36    13.62    26.98
  9   22  RUMBLE Jack          DANES HILL  D              6         15.37    15.30    30.67
 10   16  SUPHI Kaan           DANES HILL  F              6         15.89    15.14    31.03
 11   44  STAPLES-SHEASBY Kai  CRANMORE  C                6         11.79    19.28    31.07
 12   50  JONES Christian      SURBITON  A                5         15.80    16.00    31.80
      14  CASEY Tom            DANES HILL  F              6           DNF    17.95
      45  MACDONALD Sasha      CRANMORE  C                6           DNS      DNS
      46  BARNES Calver        CRANMORE  B                5           DSQ    10.65
      47  MELLSTROM Jack       CRANMORE  B                6           DSQ    11.09
      48  LEE Rory             CRANMORE  B                6           DSQ    10.19
      52  KADRNKA Marcus       SURBITON  A                5           DNF    10.51
      56  ROKEBY DNS           ROKEBY  (IND)              5           DNS      DNS
      57  SMEDLEY Toby         ROKEBY  D                  5         12.80      DSQ
      58  JANSA Casper         ROKEBY  D                  5           DSQ    12.59
      60  EGBY William         ROKEBY  D                  5           DSQ    14.24

Overall Primary - Girls
Pos  Bib  Name                 School                    Yr  Cat  1st Run  2nd Run    Total
  1   20  WEEKS Ella           DANES HILL  E              5  B&G    10.87    10.26    21.13
  2   21  GREENE Keelin        DANES HILL  E              6  B&G    12.49    12.00    24.49
  3   18  VESELY Ophelia       DANES HILL  E              5  B&G    12.39    12.99    25.38
  4    6  WEBER Jana           SURBITON  H                6  B&G    14.24    13.42    27.66
  5   19  COLE Charlotte       DANES HILL  E              6  B&G    14.62    14.02    28.64
  6    8  HOLT Josie           SURBITON  H                5  B&G    15.18    15.66    30.84
  7   33  JOVANOVICH Rose      DANES HILL  B              4 MINI    15.86    15.02    30.88
  8   12  ABROMOWITZ Hannah    SURBITON G                 5  B&G    16.16    14.99    31.15
  9   32  MILLER Lillian       DANES HILL  B              4 MINI    16.42    15.51    31.93
 10   30  VERNON Charlotte     DANES HILL  B              2 MINI    16.01    16.21    32.22
 11    5  JESSE Kaylis         SURBITON  H                4 MINI    15.69    16.87    32.56
 12   11  SIBER Maya           SURBITON  G                4 MINI    16.84    16.65    33.49
 13   17  DAVEY Isabella       DANES HILL F               5  B&G    17.37    16.32    33.69
 14   55  CAMPBELL-BRADY Darcy St. POLYCARPS (IND)        2 MINI    17.25    18.33    35.58
 15   31  LAMMING Roxy         DANES HILL  B              2 MINI    18.19    17.65    35.84
 16   15  WALSH Ju Ju          DANES HILL  F              5  B&G    18.80    17.84    36.64
 17   26  HOPE Kaelyn          DANES HILL  C              2 MINI    21.14    18.79    39.93
       3  PRIOR Ammie          DANES HILL  K              2 MINI    22.43      DSQ
       4  DAVEY Sophie         DANES HILL  K              3 MINI    16.72      DSQ
       7  HINTON Tilly         SURBITON  H                5  B&G      DNF    12.80
       9  REES Molly           SURBITON  G                5  B&G      DSQ    15.98
      10  WARRENDER Lily       SURBITON  G                5  B&G      DSQ    20.01
      13  FOSTER Sophie        DANES HILL  H              6  B&G     9.58      DSQ
      27  EDGAR Clemence       DANES HILL  C              2 MINI      DSQ      DSQ

Overall Primary - Boys
Pos  Bib  Name                 School                    Yr  Cat  1st Run  2nd Run    Total
  1   25  PRIOR Brecon         DANES HILL  D              5  B&G     9.84     9.73    19.57
  2   49  HART Benjamin        CRANMORE  B                6  B&G    10.04    10.11    20.15
  3   53  MELLON HENDRY Freddi SOUTH FARNHAM  (IND)       5  B&G    10.39    10.38    20.77
  4   59  GUY Freddie          ROKEBY  D                  5  B&G    11.18    10.45    21.63
  5   54  CAMPBELL-BRADY Rory  SOUTH FARNHAM  (IND)       4 MINI    11.14    11.35    22.49
  6   23  WALSH Oliver         DANES HILL  D              6  B&G    12.82    12.08    24.90
  7   40  WILLIAMS George      CRANMORE  D                4 MINI    12.51    12.86    25.37
  8   24  COLE Louie           DANES HILL  D              6  B&G    12.78    12.85    25.63
  9   38  BARNES Morgan        CRANMORE  D                4 MINI    13.03    12.73    25.76
 10   42  ALDRIDGE-BATE Charli CRANMORE  C                5  B&G    13.68    12.53    26.21
 11   43  KEMPERS George       CRANMORE  C                6  B&G    13.36    13.62    26.98
 12   41  WOOD Felix           CRANMORE  D                4 MINI    13.63    13.69    27.32
 13   37  GILLETT Matthew      DANES HILL  A              2 MINI    15.93    12.26    28.19
 14   36  NOLAN Matthew        DANES HILL  A              4 MINI    13.81    14.65    28.46
 15   63  FIGNA Leonardo       ROKEBY  C                  4 MINI    15.80    14.65    30.45
 16   22  RUMBLE Jack          DANES HILL  D              6  B&G    15.37    15.30    30.67
 17   16  SUPHI Kaan           DANES HILL  F              6  B&G    15.89    15.14    31.03
 18   44  STAPLES-SHEASBY Kai  CRANMORE  C                6  B&G    11.79    19.28    31.07
 19   50  JONES Christian      SURBITON  A                5  B&G    15.80    16.00    31.80
 20   34  SMITH Tom            DANES HILL  A              4 MINI    17.42    16.50    33.92
 21   61  BIEDRZYCKI Seb       ROKEBY  C                  4 MINI    17.53    16.52    34.05
 22   29  SMITH Rory           DANES HILL  C              2 MINI    18.59    16.67    35.26
 23   62  STEWART Benno        ROKEBY  C                  4 MINI    20.88    15.50    36.38
       1  JOVANOVICH Luca      DANES HILL  K              2 MINI      DSQ      DSQ
       2  EPERON Archie        DANES HILL  K              2 MINI      DSQ    14.60
      14  CASEY Tom            DANES HILL  F              6  B&G      DNF    17.95
      28  WEEKS Jack           DANES HILL  C              2 MINI      DSQ      DSQ
      35  DRAKE Max            DANES HILL  A              4 MINI    15.71      DSQ
      39  ALDRIDGE-BATE Ben    CRANMORE  D                3 MINI    14.41      DSQ
      45  MACDONALD Sasha      CRANMORE  C                6  B&G      DNS      DNS
      46  BARNES Calver        CRANMORE  B                5  B&G      DSQ    10.65



      47  MELLSTROM Jack       CRANMORE  B                6  B&G      DSQ    11.09
      48  LEE Rory             CRANMORE  B                6  B&G      DSQ    10.19
      51  KADRNKA Tobias       SURBITON  A                3 MINI    12.13      DSQ
      52  KADRNKA Marcus       SURBITON  A                5  B&G      DNF    10.51
      56  ROKEBY DNS           ROKEBY  (IND)              5  B&G      DNS      DNS
      57  SMEDLEY Toby         ROKEBY  D                  5  B&G    12.80      DSQ
      58  JANSA Casper         ROKEBY  D                  5  B&G      DSQ    12.59
      60  EGBY William         ROKEBY  D                  5  B&G      DSQ    14.24



2013 Surrey Schools Ski Championships

Individual Slalom Results - Secondary

MID - Girls
Pos  Bib  Name                 School                    Yr       1st Run  2nd Run    Total
  1  123  FOSTER Olivia        DANES HILL  H              8          9.60     9.50    19.10
  2  159  SMIDT-WALLIS Brielle SURBITON  F                8          9.59     9.59    19.18
  3  160  VERNON Rebecca       SURBITON  F                7         10.10    10.07    20.17
  4  155  MEYLER Anna          SURBITON  E                9         10.49    10.41    20.90
  5   83  ADDISON Kirsten      SURBITON  B                8         11.66    11.60    23.26
  6   84  BREEN Kate           SURBITON  B                8         11.88    11.39    23.27
  7  158  VICKERS Katie        SURBITON  E                8         11.98    11.37    23.35
  8  127  VESELY Miranda       DANES HILL  J              7         11.54    11.89    23.43
  9   81  HODGSON Ellen        ALL HALLOWS  (IND)         8         12.16    11.45    23.61
 10   82  WATKINS Katya        SURBITON  B                8         12.10    11.74    23.84
 11  125  GREENE Amelia        DANES HILL  H              7         12.81    11.85    24.66
 12   89  RENDALL Callie       SURBITON  C                9         13.25    12.10    25.35
 13   85  CONVEY Rosie         SURBITON  B                7         13.47    12.63    26.10
 14  128  COOPER Anya          DANES HILL  J              8         13.93    13.10    27.03
     117  BALINSKA Tia         WOLDINGHAM  A              8           DSQ      DSQ
     124  GIBSON Molly Jo      DANES HILL  H              8         10.70      DNF
     156  HYDE Augusta         SURBITON  E                9         10.11      DSQ
     157  HINTON Georgina      SURBITON  E                8           DSQ    10.71

MID - Boys
Pos  Bib  Name                 School                    Yr       1st Run  2nd Run    Total
  1  154  CASE Toby            STEPPING STONES (IND)      7          8.84     8.91    17.75
  2  133  DAVEY Joe            REEDS A                    9          9.07     9.19    18.26
  3  137  GILLET James         REEDS B                    7          9.31     9.32    18.63
  4  134  FISH Harry           REEDS B                    9          9.68     9.60    19.28
  5  132  MILNER Archie        REEDS A                    9          9.74     9.62    19.36
  6  135  FLUCK Adam           REEDS B                    7         10.24     9.58    19.82
  7  130  BURTON Lucas         REEDS A                    9          9.78    10.07    19.85
  8  112  ROCHUSSEN Thomas     CRANMORE  A                8         10.07    10.14    20.21
  9   70  GUY Oscar            ROKEBY  A                  8         10.46    10.02    20.48
 10  131  MUNDAY Tom           REEDS A                    9         10.25    10.26    20.51
 11  106  ACOMB Alexander      ROYAL GRAMMAR  A           9         10.51    10.02    20.53
 12  141  JONES Rhys           REEDS C                    8         10.61    10.13    20.74
 13  114  ALDRIDGE-BATE Willia CRANMORE  A                7         10.73    11.13    21.86
 14  113  TYRRELL William      CRANMORE  A                8         11.22    11.32    22.54
 15   72  PAGE William         ROKEBY  A                  8         11.59    13.45    25.04
 16   80  CAMPBELL-BRADY Fin   MORE HOUSE  (IND)          7         12.32    12.83    25.15
 17  121  MASON Alfie          DANES HILL  G              7         12.86    12.50    25.36
=18   74  MERIGHI Daniel       ROKEBY  B                  7         13.21    14.45    27.66
=18   78  ARNOLD Christopher   ROKEBY  (IND)              7         14.09    13.57    27.66
 20  110  JANMOHAMED Nathan    ROYAL GRAMMAR  B           8         14.72    13.87    28.59
 21  111  MULLIGAN Joshua      ROYAL GRAMMAR  B           8         14.38    14.31    28.69
 22   99  HARRIS Nick          HALLIFORD  B               9         14.99    14.44    29.43
 23   98  SHARP Eddy           HALLIFORD  B               9         14.49    14.97    29.46
 24  129  SUPHI Ardan          DANES HILL  J              8         15.03    14.61    29.64
 25   77  JANI Keeran          ROKEBY  B                  7         15.45    15.15    30.60
 26  126  MORGAN Nick          DANES HILL  J              8         18.05    13.25    31.30
 27  119  WILLIAMS Tom         DANES HILL  G              8         13.22    25.08    38.30
 28  109  MAYNE Harry          ROYAL GRAMMAR  B           8         30.72    15.03    45.75
      71  JACKSON Harvey       ROKEBY  A                  8           DSQ      DSQ
      73  CRANE-ROBINSON Theo  ROKEBY  A                  7           DSQ    11.33
      75  SMEDLEY Sam          ROKEBY  B                  7           DSQ    14.54
      76  ELLIOTT Edward       ROKEBY  B                  8           DSQ    14.24
     100  JAFAROV Kamran       HALLIFORD  B               8           DSQ    15.47
     101  WHICKER Edward       HALLIFORD  B               7           DNS      DNS
     108  SHRUB William        ROYAL GRAMMAR  B           8           DNS      DNS
     115  SALTER Ethan         CRANMORE  A                7           DSQ    11.22
     120  EPERON Harrison      DANES HILL  G              8           DSQ    10.37



     122  MALCOLM Rory         DANES HILL  G              7         11.69      DSQ
     136  DENDLE George        REEDS B                    8          9.93      DNF
     138  WALLIS Austin        REEDS C                    9           DSQ    12.32
     139  PUGH Cameron         REEDS C                    9           DNF      DSQ
     140  BOUCHER Matthew      REEDS C                    7           DNF      DNF

SEN - Girls
Pos  Bib  Name                 School                    Yr       1st Run  2nd Run    Total
  1  162  HUFF Sarah           SURBITON  F               10          9.08     9.20    18.28
  2  161  COLLEY Bella         SURBITON  F               10          9.10     9.19    18.29
  3   93  KAHVE Lucy           SURBITON  D               11          9.49     9.55    19.04
  4   91  HUGHES Rachel        SURBITON  D               11          9.71     9.64    19.35
  5   87  CHRISTOPHER Rebecca  SURBITON  C               11         10.01     9.98    19.99
  6   90  YOUNG Ella           SURBITON  D               12         10.63    10.27    20.90
  7   88  BOUCHER Sarah        SURBITON  C               10         11.42    11.20    22.62
  8  118  STEWART Charlotte    WOLDINGHAM  A             10         15.44    15.18    30.62
      86  HOUGHTON Pips        SURBITON  C               10           DSQ    10.47
      92  BROWN Isabel         SURBITON  D               12           DSQ    11.13
     116  KEIJER-PALAU Josefin WOLDINGHAM  A             10         25.07      DSQ

SEN - Boys
Pos  Bib  Name                 School                    Yr       1st Run  2nd Run    Total
  1  142  SIEBER James         REEDS D                   13          7.66     7.74    15.40
  2  102  READER Christopher   GODALDMING COL (IND)      11          8.14     8.15    16.29
  3  145  FLUCK Ben            REEDS D                   13          8.63     8.53    17.16
  4   79  SPEED Craig          ASH MANOR  (IND)          10          8.62     8.56    17.18
  5  143  SHIELLS Rory         REEDS D                   13          8.69     8.96    17.65
  6  103  FITZSIMMONS Toby     ROYAL GRAMMAR  A          10          9.22     9.11    18.33
  7  144  PITKETHLEY Calum     REEDS D                   10          9.36     9.36    18.72
  8  149  PATIENCE Callum      REEDS  E                  12          9.75    10.08    19.83
  9  146  DAVIES Moragn        REEDS E                   10          9.87     9.97    19.84
 10  150  SIMPSON Jack         REEDS F                   10         10.00     9.99    19.99
 11  152  REID Jonty           REEDS F                   10         12.96    11.39    24.35
 12   96  DEYKIN Seb           HALLIFORD  A              11         12.01    12.72    24.73
 13  104  KERSHAW Jack         ROYAL GRAMMAR  A          12         14.25    13.73    27.98
 14  151  ROBERTS Henry        REEDS F                   10         10.65    34.72    45.37
      94  LEWIS Sam            HALLIFORD  A              11         10.29      DSQ
      95  BEAGLEY Daniel       HALLIFORD  A              11           DSQ    15.60
      97  OWEN Felix           HALLIFORD  A              10           DNF      DSQ
     105  HUGHES Tristan       ROYAL GRAMMAR  A          13           DNS      DNS
     107  VAN-NEDERVEEN Oliver ROYAL GRAMMAR  (IND)      11           DNS      DNS
     147  SHIELLS Bryan        REEDS  (IND)              11           DNS      DNS
     148  HINTON San           REEDS  E                  13           DSQ     9.05
     153  STUART Oli           REEDS E                   10          9.93      DSQ

Overall Secondary - Girls
Pos  Bib  Name                 School                    Yr  Cat  1st Run  2nd Run    Total
  1  162  HUFF Sarah           SURBITON  F               10  SEN     9.08     9.20    18.28
  2  161  COLLEY Bella         SURBITON  F               10  SEN     9.10     9.19    18.29
  3   93  KAHVE Lucy           SURBITON  D               11  SEN     9.49     9.55    19.04
  4  123  FOSTER Olivia        DANES HILL  H              8  MID     9.60     9.50    19.10
  5  159  SMIDT-WALLIS Brielle SURBITON  F                8  MID     9.59     9.59    19.18
  6   91  HUGHES Rachel        SURBITON  D               11  SEN     9.71     9.64    19.35
  7   87  CHRISTOPHER Rebecca  SURBITON  C               11  SEN    10.01     9.98    19.99
  8  160  VERNON Rebecca       SURBITON  F                7  MID    10.10    10.07    20.17
 =9   90  YOUNG Ella           SURBITON  D               12  SEN    10.63    10.27    20.90
 =9  155  MEYLER Anna          SURBITON  E                9  MID    10.49    10.41    20.90
 11   88  BOUCHER Sarah        SURBITON  C               10  SEN    11.42    11.20    22.62
 12   83  ADDISON Kirsten      SURBITON  B                8  MID    11.66    11.60    23.26
 13   84  BREEN Kate           SURBITON  B                8  MID    11.88    11.39    23.27
 14  158  VICKERS Katie        SURBITON  E                8  MID    11.98    11.37    23.35
 15  127  VESELY Miranda       DANES HILL  J              7  MID    11.54    11.89    23.43
 16   81  HODGSON Ellen        ALL HALLOWS  (IND)         8  MID    12.16    11.45    23.61
 17   82  WATKINS Katya        SURBITON  B                8  MID    12.10    11.74    23.84
 18  125  GREENE Amelia        DANES HILL  H              7  MID    12.81    11.85    24.66
 19   89  RENDALL Callie       SURBITON  C                9  MID    13.25    12.10    25.35
 20   85  CONVEY Rosie         SURBITON  B                7  MID    13.47    12.63    26.10
 21  128  COOPER Anya          DANES HILL  J              8  MID    13.93    13.10    27.03
 22  118  STEWART Charlotte    WOLDINGHAM  A             10  SEN    15.44    15.18    30.62
      86  HOUGHTON Pips        SURBITON  C               10  SEN      DSQ    10.47
      92  BROWN Isabel         SURBITON  D               12  SEN      DSQ    11.13
     116  KEIJER-PALAU Josefin WOLDINGHAM  A             10  SEN    25.07      DSQ
     117  BALINSKA Tia         WOLDINGHAM  A              8  MID      DSQ      DSQ
     124  GIBSON Molly Jo      DANES HILL  H              8  MID    10.70      DNF
     156  HYDE Augusta         SURBITON  E                9  MID    10.11      DSQ



     157  HINTON Georgina      SURBITON  E                8  MID      DSQ    10.71

Overall Secondary - Boys
Pos  Bib  Name                 School                    Yr  Cat  1st Run  2nd Run    Total
  1  142  SIEBER James         REEDS D                   13  SEN     7.66     7.74    15.40
  2  102  READER Christopher   GODALDMING COL (IND)      11  SEN     8.14     8.15    16.29
  3  145  FLUCK Ben            REEDS D                   13  SEN     8.63     8.53    17.16
  4   79  SPEED Craig          ASH MANOR  (IND)          10  SEN     8.62     8.56    17.18
  5  143  SHIELLS Rory         REEDS D                   13  SEN     8.69     8.96    17.65
  6  154  CASE Toby            STEPPING STONES (IND)      7  MID     8.84     8.91    17.75
  7  133  DAVEY Joe            REEDS A                    9  MID     9.07     9.19    18.26
  8  103  FITZSIMMONS Toby     ROYAL GRAMMAR  A          10  SEN     9.22     9.11    18.33
  9  137  GILLET James         REEDS B                    7  MID     9.31     9.32    18.63
 10  144  PITKETHLEY Calum     REEDS D                   10  SEN     9.36     9.36    18.72
 11  134  FISH Harry           REEDS B                    9  MID     9.68     9.60    19.28
 12  132  MILNER Archie        REEDS A                    9  MID     9.74     9.62    19.36
 13  135  FLUCK Adam           REEDS B                    7  MID    10.24     9.58    19.82
 14  149  PATIENCE Callum      REEDS  E                  12  SEN     9.75    10.08    19.83
 15  146  DAVIES Moragn        REEDS E                   10  SEN     9.87     9.97    19.84
 16  130  BURTON Lucas         REEDS A                    9  MID     9.78    10.07    19.85
 17  150  SIMPSON Jack         REEDS F                   10  SEN    10.00     9.99    19.99
 18  112  ROCHUSSEN Thomas     CRANMORE  A                8  MID    10.07    10.14    20.21
 19   70  GUY Oscar            ROKEBY  A                  8  MID    10.46    10.02    20.48
 20  131  MUNDAY Tom           REEDS A                    9  MID    10.25    10.26    20.51
 21  106  ACOMB Alexander      ROYAL GRAMMAR  A           9  MID    10.51    10.02    20.53
 22  141  JONES Rhys           REEDS C                    8  MID    10.61    10.13    20.74
 23  114  ALDRIDGE-BATE Willia CRANMORE  A                7  MID    10.73    11.13    21.86
 24  113  TYRRELL William      CRANMORE  A                8  MID    11.22    11.32    22.54
 25  152  REID Jonty           REEDS F                   10  SEN    12.96    11.39    24.35
 26   96  DEYKIN Seb           HALLIFORD  A              11  SEN    12.01    12.72    24.73
 27   72  PAGE William         ROKEBY  A                  8  MID    11.59    13.45    25.04
 28   80  CAMPBELL-BRADY Fin   MORE HOUSE  (IND)          7  MID    12.32    12.83    25.15
 29  121  MASON Alfie          DANES HILL  G              7  MID    12.86    12.50    25.36
=30   74  MERIGHI Daniel       ROKEBY  B                  7  MID    13.21    14.45    27.66
=30   78  ARNOLD Christopher   ROKEBY  (IND)              7  MID    14.09    13.57    27.66
 32  104  KERSHAW Jack         ROYAL GRAMMAR  A          12  SEN    14.25    13.73    27.98
 33  110  JANMOHAMED Nathan    ROYAL GRAMMAR  B           8  MID    14.72    13.87    28.59
 34  111  MULLIGAN Joshua      ROYAL GRAMMAR  B           8  MID    14.38    14.31    28.69
 35   99  HARRIS Nick          HALLIFORD  B               9  MID    14.99    14.44    29.43
 36   98  SHARP Eddy           HALLIFORD  B               9  MID    14.49    14.97    29.46
 37  129  SUPHI Ardan          DANES HILL  J              8  MID    15.03    14.61    29.64
 38   77  JANI Keeran          ROKEBY  B                  7  MID    15.45    15.15    30.60
 39  126  MORGAN Nick          DANES HILL  J              8  MID    18.05    13.25    31.30
 40  119  WILLIAMS Tom         DANES HILL  G              8  MID    13.22    25.08    38.30
 41  151  ROBERTS Henry        REEDS F                   10  SEN    10.65    34.72    45.37
 42  109  MAYNE Harry          ROYAL GRAMMAR  B           8  MID    30.72    15.03    45.75
      71  JACKSON Harvey       ROKEBY  A                  8  MID      DSQ      DSQ
      73  CRANE-ROBINSON Theo  ROKEBY  A                  7  MID      DSQ    11.33
      75  SMEDLEY Sam          ROKEBY  B                  7  MID      DSQ    14.54
      76  ELLIOTT Edward       ROKEBY  B                  8  MID      DSQ    14.24
      94  LEWIS Sam            HALLIFORD  A              11  SEN    10.29      DSQ
      95  BEAGLEY Daniel       HALLIFORD  A              11  SEN      DSQ    15.60
      97  OWEN Felix           HALLIFORD  A              10  SEN      DNF      DSQ
     100  JAFAROV Kamran       HALLIFORD  B               8  MID      DSQ    15.47
     101  WHICKER Edward       HALLIFORD  B               7  MID      DNS      DNS
     105  HUGHES Tristan       ROYAL GRAMMAR  A          13  SEN      DNS      DNS
     107  VAN-NEDERVEEN Oliver ROYAL GRAMMAR  (IND)      11  SEN      DNS      DNS
     108  SHRUB William        ROYAL GRAMMAR  B           8  MID      DNS      DNS
     115  SALTER Ethan         CRANMORE  A                7  MID      DSQ    11.22
     120  EPERON Harrison      DANES HILL  G              8  MID      DSQ    10.37
     122  MALCOLM Rory         DANES HILL  G              7  MID    11.69      DSQ
     136  DENDLE George        REEDS B                    8  MID     9.93      DNF
     138  WALLIS Austin        REEDS C                    9  MID      DSQ    12.32
     139  PUGH Cameron         REEDS C                    9  MID      DNF      DSQ
     140  BOUCHER Matthew      REEDS C                    7  MID      DNF      DNF
     147  SHIELLS Bryan        REEDS  (IND)              11  SEN      DNS      DNS
     148  HINTON San           REEDS  E                  13  SEN      DSQ     9.05
     153  STUART Oli           REEDS E                   10  SEN     9.93      DSQ


